
Off-site Lodging Options 

 

Mountain City, TN (5 miles away) www.JohnsonCountyTN.org 

Americourt Hotel - www.americourthotels.com/hotel_mountain_city 

**Brookside Mountain Cottages** (highly recommended for 15-20 dance gypsies 

from the same region) - http://www.brooksidemountaincottages.com/ 

The Lodges at Red Tail Resort - www.redtailmountain.com 

Prospect Hill B&B & Cottage Rental - www.prospect-hill.com 

Silver Keys B&B - www.silverkeys.com 

Gentry Creek Victorian Inn & Stables - www.gentrycreek.com/index.html 

The Gingerbread House – (423) 727-7284 - 

http://johnsoncountytnchamber.org/members/listing/the-gingerbread-house 

Johnson County Welcome Center Campground (tenting and full RV hook-ups) – 

(423) 727-5800  / johnsoncountywelcomecenter@centurylink.net 

 

Damascus, VA (12 miles away) www.damscus.org 

Apple Tree B&B - www.appletreebnb.com 

Between the Trails - www.BetweentheTrails.com 

Montgomery Homestead B&B - www.MontgomeryHomestead.com 

A Humble Abode - http://ahumbleabode.webs.com/ 

Cardinal Cottage - www.cardinalcottage.com 

Damascus Cabins - www.damascuscabins.com 

River Trail Cabins - www.rivertrailcabins.com 

Bikes & Boots Cottages - www.bikesandbookscotta.wix.com 

Damascus Old Mill Inn - www.DamascusInn.com 
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The River House - www.riverhouse.homestead.com 

Green Cove Rocking D - www.findvacationrentals.com 

Hikers Inn - www.hikersinndamascus.com 

Creeper Trail Cottages - www.creepercottage.com 

Creekside RV Park - www.hayesrvpark.com 

There is a very nice campground (Beartree) in the Mt Rogers National Recreation 

Area - www.ReserveUSA.com / (877) 444-6777 
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